Horse & Pony Care Qualifiers 2018

Area |Date Venue Organiser
Hayfield Equestrian . )
Deeside Branch / Hayfield EC - Mary Robertson
1 09.04.2018 Centre, Ak;eBrgeen, L2l mandmrobertson@hotmail.com
Field House EC. Howden- | Mrs Margaret Berry
2 04.04.2018 le-Wear, DL15 8EE Mgtberry58@gmail.com / 07886 877172
Birkwood Farm, Wood Ann Shepherd
3 17.03.2018 Lane, Overton, WF4 4PQ | 01924 302980
Grenaby Estates, Isle of Man - Alice Corrin
4 17.02.2018 Grenaby, IM9 3BD alicecorrin@gmail.com
Dee Farm RC, Wittering | Aberconwy Branch
5 06.05.2018 Lane, Wirral Sandir Monks - threemonks@btinternet.com
CH60 9JL Jess Ffoulkes - jessfoulkeskelly@gmail.com
Derby College Equestrian | Jane Foster
6 04.04.2018 Centre, Morley, 01509504179 / 07761881303
Derbyshire DE7 6DN jane.foster37@ntlworld.com
The Manor, Enderby, Atherstone - Nadine Whitby
7 05.04.2018 Thurlaston, LE10 7TF nadine.whitby@sky.com / 07496 861359
Hill Farm RS, Ashfield Hill Farm RS - Sarah Moorbey
8 13.04.2018 Road, ElImswell, IP30 9HL | hillfarmridingschool@yahoo.com
Caradoc, Sellack, Ross on | Rebecca Jewell
9 14.04.2018 Wye, HRO 6LS jewellhorses@hotmail.co.uk / 07507 368004
Talygarn EC, Talygarn, Talygarn EC - Chris Rogers
10 03.04.2018 Pontyclun, CF72 91T 01443 225107 / talygarn@googlemail.com
Horsham & Mid Sussex Horsham & Mid Sussex - Jen Pogacic
n 13.05.2018 EA, Albourne, BN6 9DE | office@hmsea.co.uk
Manor Farm, Marsworth, | Vale of Aylesbury Branch - Simona Gritz
12 24.02.2018 HP23 4NA SimonaCritz@aol.com
Wokingham - Julie Brown
13 04.02.2018 e Juliebrowne2017@gmail.com / 07740 874004
Knighton House School, | Portman Hunt - Laura Stout
14 29.05.2018 Durweston, DT11 OPY portman@pcuk.org / 07821 089960
. East Devon - Helen West
15 02.06.2018 Bicton helen.west@clintondevon.com
Bowringsleigh, Karen Burner
16 06.04.2018 Kingsbridge, Devon, TQ7 | 01548 581160
3LL kmburner@googlemail.com
17 n/a
The Vale of Taf / Marros RC
18 24.03.2018 TBC Sally Scott - valeoftaf@pcuk.org
Hazel Smith - info@marros-farm.co.uk
Cormiston Farm, Biggar Sheila Voas
19 25.03.2018 219987 1 01721 752293 / 07730 410555

Road, Biggar, ML12 6NS

mogvoas@icloud.com
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